
                          Durand-Arkansaw Invite
                  Rolling Greens Golf Course | Durand, WI
                       Hosted by Durand High School
                                 9/25/2025
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    71  Durand-Arkansas                             (18:34.9  92:54.5 2:54.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Connor Davidson         12   17:15.0
  2      4  Zayne Richardson        11   17:24.2
  3      9  Alex Brantner           12   18:13.2
  4     26  Jace Ridgeway           12   19:52.8
  5     30  Liam Spindler           9    20:09.3
  6   ( 31) Ryan Schlorb            9    20:19.4
  7   ( 46) Logan Poeschel          9    21:02.6
  8   ( 64) Dayton Jamison          12   22:31.6

  2.    98  Ellsworth                                   (19:00.6  95:02.8 5:05.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Adolfo Mendez           11   17:19.2
  2      6  Jacob Michels           11   17:46.5
  3      8  Ben Baker               12   17:54.2
  4     19  Parker Lampman          11   19:38.2
  5     62  Trae Christiansen       11   22:24.7
  6   ( 78) Luke Lundstrom          9    24:18.5
  7   ( 96) Andy Schiller           11   27:43.8
  8   (102) Kypton Meier            9    36:01.6

  3.   127  Wabasha-Kellogg                             (19:34.4  97:51.8 3:25.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  George Christenson      11   17:51.9
  2     11  Griffin Riesgraf        11   18:25.4
  3     16  Isaac Solberg           12   19:33.2
  4     41  Sam Passe               12   20:43.6
  5     52  Wilson Rosenberg        12   21:17.7
  6   ( 68) Henry Thyren            11   22:55.2
  7   ( 77) Calvin Walch            9    23:57.8
  8   ( 85) Claiton Anderson Rus    12   25:08.4

  4.   128  Somerset                                    (19:35.8  97:58.9 3:47.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kaleb Mroz              10   17:05.4
  2     24  Austin Settem           9    19:47.9
  3     25  Tavin Gubricky          10   19:48.6
  4     34  Matthew McGurran        10   20:24.4
  5     44  Corbin Decker           10   20:52.6
  6   ( 67) Aiden Oster             11   22:48.2
  7   ( 79) Kodiak Bleskey          9    24:45.3
  8   ( 93) Frank Wood              12   27:05.3

  5.   130  Spring Valley                               (19:45.3  98:46.5 2:19.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Chase Glaus             11   18:46.0
  2     14  Bryson Hoolihan         9    18:56.3
  3     27  Drake Olszewski         10   19:58.9
  4     28  Dexter Arco             9    19:59.7
  5     48  Koen Heizler            10   21:05.6
  6   ( 56) Nolan Palmer            12   21:26.8
  7   ( 60) Bismillah k Kaker       10   21:58.7
  8   ( 63) Parker Cipriano         11   22:29.3

  6.   143  Boyceville                                  (20:08.1  100:40.1 1:39.0)
==========================================================



  1     17  Riley Naughton          10   19:36.0
  2     20  Clayton Score           9    19:41.3
  3     22  Forest Bettendorf       12   19:44.9
  4     33  Isaac Williams          12   20:22.9
  5     51  Easton Lange            9    21:15.0
  6   ( 55) Nicholas Keeley         11   21:20.2
  7   ( 71) Eli Cole                10   23:39.2

  7.   201  Turtle Lake                                 (20:58.9  104:54.1 6:30.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Caidon Scheps           12   18:23.6
  2     21  Michael Quechulpa-Le    10   19:41.5
  3     42  Aronne Christenson      12   20:51.5
  4     47  Gavin Snyder            9    21:03.5
  5     81  Colin Kurschner         10   24:54.0

  8.   223  Mondovi                                     (20:54.9  104:34.2 0:46.9)
==========================================================
  1     37  Logan Thornton          9    20:33.3
  2     39  Arthur Mathis           11   20:38.9
  3     40  Skylar Hjort            9    20:42.5
  4     53  Quin Sandberg           11   21:19.3
  5     54  Roman Mathis            9    21:20.2
  6   ( 82) Riley Schwennsen        10   24:54.5
  7   ( 89) Devin Melsness          11   25:49.6
  8   ( 90) Rafe Frost              11   25:50.8

  9.   241  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (21:50.8  109:13.7 6:17.5)
==========================================================
  1     15  Brett Feather           11   19:16.0
  2     29  Maxim Severson          11   20:05.4
  3     35  Sven Briggs             10   20:32.2
  4     75  Jon Wendt               12   23:46.6
  5     87  Rj Hoffman              12   25:33.5
  6   (100) Mason Zemke             11   28:33.0
  7   (103) Ryan Bittorf            10   37:06.5
  8   (104) Mike Spindler           12   37:17.1

 10.   245  Melrose-Mindoro                             (21:21.7  106:48.2 2:56.9)
==========================================================
  1     23  Caleb Arneson           11   19:45.9
  2     38  Carter Wortman          9    20:34.5
  3     57  Dayten Wade             11   21:35.8
  4     61  Ryker Werner            11   22:09.2
  5     66  Icean Hangartner        11   22:42.8
  6   ( 70) Grayson Mulholland      11   23:22.6
  7   ( 98) Emmitt Weiker           11   28:20.8
  8   ( 99) Tim Heineck             11   28:25.0

 11.   252  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                         (21:27.3  107:16.2 6:08.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jude Poppe              11   17:36.2
  2     45  Noah Nelson             12   21:00.5
  3     59  Xander Rihn             10   21:57.9
  4     69  Elliot Rihn             12   22:57.2
  5     74  Jackson Poznikowich     9    23:44.4
  6   ( 76) Bret Kramer             11   23:50.0
  7   ( 88) Damien Motzer           12   25:49.3

 12.   268  Augusta                                     (22:09.0  110:44.6 5:48.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Zale Pettis             10   19:37.7
  2     43  Dasan Downey            12   20:52.1



  3     49  Jeremy Christoph        9    21:06.8
  4     72  Riley Charlo            11   23:41.4
  5     86  Garrett Larson          12   25:26.6

 13.   273  Whitehall                                   (22:01.8  110:09.0 6:06.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Kole Kulig              10   18:44.6
  2     50  Ashton Hanson           12   21:12.7
  3     58  Erick Aguilar Pera      10   21:38.0
  4     73  Christopher Mann        10   23:42.2
  5     80  Oliver Hernandez Ra     12   24:51.5
  6   ( 84) Eli Washkuhn            11   24:56.4
  7   ( 91) Warren Stenulson        12   26:00.8
  8   ( 92) Frank Jr Juresh         12   27:05.3

 14.   310  Osseo-Fairchild                             (23:09.1  115:45.2 6:59.2)
==========================================================
  1     32  Drake Vojtik            12   20:22.8
  2     36  Henry Cash              10   20:32.5
  3     65  Noah Sullivan           12   22:33.3
  4     83  George Clark            9    24:54.6
  5     94  Dalton Clark            10   27:22.0
  6   ( 95) Orion Prudlick          12   27:43.5
  7   ( 97) Emerick Korger          11   27:59.4
  8   (101) Kole Bratina            9    30:00.5



                                                                      Page 1
                          Durand-Arkansaw Invite
                  Rolling Greens Golf Course | Durand, WI
                       Hosted by Durand High School
                                 9/25/2025
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kaleb Mroz         10   Somerset             17:05.4  5:31 
    2    2 Connor Davidson    12   Durand-Arkansas      17:15.0  5:34 
    3    3 Adolfo Mendez      11   Ellsworth            17:19.2  5:35 
    4    4 Zayne Richardson   11   Durand-Arkansas      17:24.2  5:37 
    5    5 Jude Poppe         11   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  17:36.2  5:40 
    6    6 Jacob Michels      11   Ellsworth            17:46.5  5:44 
    7    7 George Christenson 11   Wabasha-Kellogg      17:51.9  5:45 
    8    8 Ben Baker          12   Ellsworth            17:54.2  5:46 
    9    9 Alex Brantner      12   Durand-Arkansas      18:13.2  5:52 
   10      Kaleb Azene        12   Aquinas              18:16.9  5:54 
   11   10 Caidon Scheps      12   Turtle Lake          18:23.6  5:56 
   12   11 Griffin Riesgraf   11   Wabasha-Kellogg      18:25.4  5:56 
   13   12 Kole Kulig         10   Whitehall            18:44.6  6:02 
   14   13 Chase Glaus        11   Spring Valley        18:46.0  6:03 
   15      Theo Gutendorf     11   Independence/Gilmant 18:53.5  6:05 
   16   14 Bryson Hoolihan    9    Spring Valley        18:56.3  6:06 
   17   15 Brett Feather      11   Prairie Farm-Clayton 19:16.0  6:13 
   18   16 Isaac Solberg      12   Wabasha-Kellogg      19:33.2  6:18 
   19      Nolan Vandenlangen 9    Aquinas              19:34.2  6:18 
   20   17 Riley Naughton     10   Boyceville           19:36.0  6:19 
   21   18 Zale Pettis        10   Augusta              19:37.7  6:20 
   22   19 Parker Lampman     11   Ellsworth            19:38.2  6:20 
   23   20 Clayton Score      9    Boyceville           19:41.3  6:21 
   24   21 Michael Quechulpa- 10   Turtle Lake          19:41.5  6:21 
   25   22 Forest Bettendorf  12   Boyceville           19:44.9  6:22 
   26   23 Caleb Arneson      11   Melrose-Mindoro      19:45.9  6:22 
   27   24 Austin Settem      9    Somerset             19:47.9  6:23 
   28   25 Tavin Gubricky     10   Somerset             19:48.6  6:23 
   29   26 Jace Ridgeway      12   Durand-Arkansas      19:52.8  6:24 
   30   27 Drake Olszewski    10   Spring Valley        19:58.9  6:26 
   31   28 Dexter Arco        9    Spring Valley        19:59.7  6:27 
   32   29 Maxim Severson     11   Prairie Farm-Clayton 20:05.4  6:28 
   33   30 Liam Spindler      9    Durand-Arkansas      20:09.3  6:30 
   34   31 Ryan Schlorb       9    Durand-Arkansas      20:19.4  6:33 
   35   32 Drake Vojtik       12   Osseo-Fairchild      20:22.8  6:34 
   36   33 Isaac Williams     12   Boyceville           20:22.9  6:34 
   37   34 Matthew McGurran   10   Somerset             20:24.4  6:35 
   38   35 Sven Briggs        10   Prairie Farm-Clayton 20:32.2  6:37 
   39   36 Henry Cash         10   Osseo-Fairchild      20:32.5  6:37 
   40   37 Logan Thornton     9    Mondovi              20:33.3  6:37 
   41   38 Carter Wortman     9    Melrose-Mindoro      20:34.5  6:38 
   42   39 Arthur Mathis      11   Mondovi              20:38.9  6:39 
   43   40 Skylar Hjort       9    Mondovi              20:42.5  6:40 
   44   41 Sam Passe          12   Wabasha-Kellogg      20:43.6  6:41 
   45      Charlie Charbonnea 12   Colfax               20:47.1  6:42 
   46   42 Aronne Christenson 12   Turtle Lake          20:51.5  6:43 
   47   43 Dasan Downey       12   Augusta              20:52.1  6:43 
   48   44 Corbin Decker      10   Somerset             20:52.6  6:44 
   49   45 Noah Nelson        12   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  21:00.5  6:46 
   50   46 Logan Poeschel     9    Durand-Arkansas      21:02.6  6:47 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   47 Gavin Snyder       9    Turtle Lake          21:03.5  6:47 
   52   48 Koen Heizler       10   Spring Valley        21:05.6  6:48 
   53   49 Jeremy Christoph   9    Augusta              21:06.8  6:48 
   54   50 Ashton Hanson      12   Whitehall            21:12.7  6:50 
   55   51 Easton Lange       9    Boyceville           21:15.0  6:51 
   56   52 Wilson Rosenberg   12   Wabasha-Kellogg      21:17.7  6:52 
   57   53 Quin Sandberg      11   Mondovi              21:19.3  6:52 
   58   54 Roman Mathis       9    Mondovi              21:20.2  6:53 
   59   55 Nicholas Keeley    11   Boyceville           21:20.2  6:53 
   60   56 Nolan Palmer       12   Spring Valley        21:26.8  6:55 
   61   57 Dayten Wade        11   Melrose-Mindoro      21:35.8  6:58 
   62   58 Erick Aguilar Pera 10   Whitehall            21:38.0  6:58 
   63      Jaydan Harz        9    Independence/Gilmant 21:44.2  7:00 
   64   59 Xander Rihn        10   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  21:57.9  7:05 
   65   60 Bismillah K Kaker  10   Spring Valley        21:58.7  7:05 
   66   61 Ryker Werner       11   Melrose-Mindoro      22:09.2  7:08 
   67   62 Trae Christiansen  11   Ellsworth            22:24.7  7:13 
   68   63 Parker Cipriano    11   Spring Valley        22:29.3  7:15 
   69   64 Dayton Jamison     12   Durand-Arkansas      22:31.6  7:15 
   70   65 Noah Sullivan      12   Osseo-Fairchild      22:33.3  7:16 
   71   66 Icean Hangartner   11   Melrose-Mindoro      22:42.8  7:19 
   72   67 Aiden Oster        11   Somerset             22:48.2  7:21 
   73   68 Henry Thyren       11   Wabasha-Kellogg      22:55.2  7:23 
   74   69 Elliot Rihn        12   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  22:57.2  7:24 
   75      Jack Leavens       9    Colfax               23:18.3  7:31 
   76   70 Grayson Mulholland 11   Melrose-Mindoro      23:22.6  7:32 
   77      Mason Hocking      12   Elmwood/Plum City    23:26.8  7:33 
   78      Owen Gierok        12   Independence/Gilmant 23:28.1  7:34 
   79      Hayden Sarauer     11   Colfax               23:35.2  7:36 
   80   71 Eli Cole           10   Boyceville           23:39.2  7:37 
   81   72 Riley Charlo       11   Augusta              23:41.4  7:38 
   82   73 Christopher Mann   10   Whitehall            23:42.2  7:38 
   83   74 Jackson Poznikowic 9    Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  23:44.4  7:39 
   84   75 Jon Wendt          12   Prairie Farm-Clayton 23:46.6  7:40 
   85   76 Bret Kramer        11   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  23:50.0  7:41 
   86      Rocky Clements     9    Spring Valley        23:56.8  7:43 
   87   77 Calvin Walch       9    Wabasha-Kellogg      23:57.8  7:43 
   88      Maddox Pronschinsk 9    Independence/Gilmant 24:08.2  7:47 
   89      Nathan Berger      10   Durand-Arkansas      24:09.8  7:47 
   90   78 Luke Lundstrom     9    Ellsworth            24:18.5  7:50 
   91      Gabe Schultz       10   Aquinas              24:38.4  7:56 
   92   79 Kodiak Bleskey     9    Somerset             24:45.3  7:59 
   93   80 Oliver Hernandez R 12   Whitehall            24:51.5  8:01 
   94   81 Colin Kurschner    10   Turtle Lake          24:54.0  8:01 
   95   82 Riley Schwennsen   10   Mondovi              24:54.5  8:02 
   96   83 George Clark       9    Osseo-Fairchild      24:54.6  8:02 
   97   84 Eli Washkuhn       11   Whitehall            24:56.4  8:02 
   98   85 Claiton Anderson R 12   Wabasha-Kellogg      25:08.4  8:06 
   99      Ethan Webber       9    Wabasha-Kellogg      25:18.8  8:09 
  100   86 Garrett Larson     12   Augusta              25:26.6  8:12 
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  101   87 Rj Hoffman         12   Prairie Farm-Clayton 25:33.5  8:14 
  102   88 Damien Motzer      12   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  25:49.3  8:19 
  103   89 Devin Melsness     11   Mondovi              25:49.6  8:19 
  104   90 Rafe Frost         11   Mondovi              25:50.8  8:20 
  105      Jay Hoyt           12   Durand-Arkansas      25:57.6  8:22 
  106   91 Warren Stenulson   12   Whitehall            26:00.8  8:23 
  107   92 Frank Jr Juresh    12   Whitehall            27:05.3  8:44 
  108   93 Frank Wood         12   Somerset             27:05.3  8:44 
  109      Finn Anderson      10   Whitehall            27:18.3  8:48 
  110   94 Dalton Clark       10   Osseo-Fairchild      27:22.0  8:49 
  111   95 Orion Prudlick     12   Osseo-Fairchild      27:43.5  8:56 
  112   96 Andy Schiller      11   Ellsworth            27:43.8  8:56 
  113   97 Emerick Korger     11   Osseo-Fairchild      27:59.4  9:01 
  114      Ryan Shafter       10   Mondovi              28:19.3  9:07 
  115   98 Emmitt Weiker      11   Melrose-Mindoro      28:20.8  9:08 
  116   99 Tim Heineck        11   Melrose-Mindoro      28:25.0  9:09 
  117  100 Mason Zemke        11   Prairie Farm-Clayton 28:33.0  9:12 
  118  101 Kole Bratina       9    Osseo-Fairchild      30:00.5  9:40 
  119      Casey Bauer        11   Osseo-Fairchild      30:01.3  9:40 
  120      Eli Moats          9    Whitehall            33:45.0 10:52 
  121  102 Kypton Meier       9    Ellsworth            36:01.6 11:36 
  122  103 Ryan Bittorf       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton 37:06.5 11:57 
  123  104 Mike Spindler      12   Prairie Farm-Clayton 37:17.1 12:01 
  124      Dakota Stevens     11   Durand-Arkansas      38:59.3 12:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


